
SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary DATE: 3/22/2013

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

Burgess & Niple Prime Mr. R. Russell Neff, PE 31‐0885550 MAJ $458,312.15

5085 Reed Road (614) 459-2050 10/4/2014 49.61%

Columbus, OH 43220 Russell.Neff@burgessniple.com

AVETIN Engineering, Ltd. Subcont. Mr. Gibson Chen, PhD, PE  26‐0836276  MBE $37,775.00

8994 Holquest Drive (614) 499-6609 11/01/14 4.09%

Lewis Center, OH 43035 dr.gchen@gmail.com

CAD Concepts, Inc. Subcont. Mr. Jack Ray, VP/COO 31‐1390280 FBE $20,183.76

2323 West Fifth Avenue, Suite 120 (614) 485-0670 02/28/15 2.18%

Columbus, OH 43202 jack@ccitechs.com

Flowline, LLC Subcont. Mr. Scott Heavener 31‐1592640 MAJ CCTV, Lateral CCTV $145,625.00

3800 Lockbourne Road (614) 620-1501 03/01/14 15.76%

Columbus, OH, 43207 sheavener@flowlinellc.com

GPD Group Subcont. Mr. Steve Mullaney, PS 34‐1134715 MAJ Surveying, easements $75,005.16

1801 Watermark Drive, Suite 150 (614) 210-0751 02/13/15 8.12%

Columbus, OH 43215 smullaney@gpdgroup.com

Ribway Engineering Group  Subcont. Mr. Andrew Eribo, PE 31-146579  MBE Field work, drawings and $58,081.00

300 East Broad Street (614) 221-6009 02/28/14 specifications 6.29%

Columbus, OH 43215 aeribo@ribwaygroup.com

Resource International, Inc. Subcont. Mr. Steve Johnson, PE 31‐0669793  FBE Geotechnical, SUE A $71,662.75

6350 Presidential Gateway (614) 823-4949 x2005 05/23/13 7.76%

Columbus, OH 43231 stevej@resourceinternational.com

Williams Creek Consulting Subcont.  Neil B. Myers 36‐4498641 MAJ GI Oversight and Peer Review $57,117.80

247 Livingston Avenue, Suite B (317) 423-0690 09/13/14 6.18%

Columbus, OH 43215 nmyers@williamscreek.net

$923,762.62

100.00%

CIP 650870-100006 - Schreyer/Springs Integrated Solutions Project

Project management, field

coordination,

hydraulics/hydrology, 

alternatives

analysis, cost estimating, BCESWMM modeling

GIS, drafting support
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SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope

Task A1, A2, A6, A10, A11

Task A1, A2,A3,A4,A5, A6,A7,A9, A10, A11, A12, A13, A16, A17

Task A4

Task A10

Task A1, A2, A4,A6, A10, A11

Task A7, A9

Task A3

Task A7
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